BAR FILTER CARTRIDGE SERIES
BAR FILTER CARTRIDGE SERIES
Ultra-Fine Glass Fiber Media Filters
with Stainless Steel End Caps and Cores
for use in High Pressure & Viscosity Oil Filtration
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
ULTRA-FINE GLASS FIBER MEDIA FILTERS WITH
STAINLESS STEEL END CAPS AND CORES FOR USE IN

CF9600
EXAMPLE: CF8300M0250S13V  = Model CF8300, moderate pressure, 2.5 μm single-layer, 13", FKM seals
BAR FILTERS ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure
 L = Low Pressure
M = Moderate Pressure
 H = High Pressure
Removal Rating (µm)
 0250 = 2.5 µm
 0500 = 5.0 µm
 0700 = 7.0 µm
 1000 = 10 µm
 2200 = 22 µm
Media Layers
 S = Single Layer
 D = Dual Layer
Length*
  4 = 4"
  8 = 8"
13 = 13"
16 = 16"
26 = 26"
39 = 39"
Seal Material
NB = Buna-N (NBR)
   V = FKM
*Refer to model table on previous
page for applicable sizes.